2006 CONTRACT RENEWAL
New Cold Water Meters

Water Division

PW112905-14

The following is a list of bid items along with Unit Prices and Extended Prices that Sioux
Pipe, Inc. quoted in their 2003 Contract.

ITEM
NO.

1

10

11

12

DESCRIPTION

3/4" Positive Displacement Oscillating
Piston Type Cold Water Meters, Meeting
AWWA Standards, Per Each

1" Positive Displacement Oscillating Piston
Type Cold Water Meters, Meeting AWWA
Standards, Per Each

1-1/2" Sealed Register Type Cold Water
Meters, Meeting AWWA Standards, Per
Each

2" Sealed RegisterType Cold Water
Meters, Meeting AWWA Standards, Per
Each

3" Compound Cold Water Meters, Meeting
AWWA Standards, Per Each

4" Compound Cold Water Meters, Meeting
AWWA Standards, Per Each

1-1/2" Turbine Type Cold Water Meters,
Meeting AWWA Standards, Per Each

2" Turbine Type Cold Water Meters,
Meeting AWWA Standards, Per Each

3" Turbine Type Cold Water Meters,
Meeting AWWA Standards, Per Each

4" Turbine Type Cold Water Meters,
Meeting AWWA Standards, Per Each

6" Turbine Type Cold Water Meters,
Meeting AWWA Standards, Per Each

Remote Touch Pad Equipment, Per
Detailed Specifications, Per Each

Quantity

250

100

20

20

20

20

439

UNIT
PRICE
(numerical)

$98.90

$130.50

$303.90

$430.40

$1,465.00

$2,395.00

$435.00

$518.00

$705.00

$1,277.00

$2,816.00

$8.75

EXTENDED
PRICE
(numerical)

$24,725.00

$13,050.00

$6,078.00

$8,608.00

$2,930.00

$4,790.00

$8,700.00

$10,360.00

$1,410.00

$2,554.00

$2,816.00

$3,841.25

IN WITNESS WHEREOF: The City of Rapid City, South Dakota, its Common Council
having duly approved this Contract Extension for 2006, has caused this Contract to be
executed in its behalf by its Mayor, hereunto duly authorized, attested thereto by its
Finance Officer, and has hereto attached its corporate seal this

, 20

day of



PW112905-14
THE CITY OF RAPID CITY, SOUTH DAKOTA

ATTEST: by
JIM SHAW, MAYOR
Jim Preston
City Finance Officer
Date
(SEAL) SIoux PIPE, INC.
NAME OF COMPANY
by

RENEWAL AUTHORITY

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Mike MacDonald, Vice President

Public Works Director

Print Name and Title

PO Box 85439, Sioux Falls SD 57118

Date

Purchasing Agent

Date

Address

Date




