2006 CONTRACT RENEWAL New Cold Water Meters Water Division

The following is a list of bid items along with Unit Prices and Extended Prices that Sioux Pipe, Inc. quoted in their 2003 Contract.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	Quantity	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	3/4" Positive Displacement Oscillating Piston Type Cold Water Meters, Meeting AWWA Standards, Per Each	250	numerical) \$98.90	(numerical) \$24,725.00
2	1" Positive Displacement Oscillating Piston Type Cold Water Meters, Meeting AWWA Standards, Per Each	100	\$130.50	\$13,050.00
3	1-1/2" Sealed Register Type Cold Water Meters, Meeting AWWA Standards, Per Each	20	\$303.90	\$6,078.00
4	2" Sealed RegisterType Cold Water Meters, Meeting AWWA Standards, Per Each	20	\$430.40	\$8,608.00
5	3" Compound Cold Water Meters, Meeting AWWA Standards, Per Each	2	\$1,465.00	\$2,930.00
6	4" Compound Cold Water Meters, Meeting AWWA Standards, Per Each	2	\$2,395.00	\$4,790.00
7	1-1/2" Turbine Type Cold Water Meters, Meeting AWWA Standards, Per Each	20	\$435.00	\$8,700.00
8	2" Turbine Type Cold Water Meters, Meeting AWWA Standards, Per Each	20	\$518.00	\$10,360.00
9	3" Turbine Type Cold Water Meters, Meeting AWWA Standards, Per Each	2	\$705.00	\$1,410.00
10	4" Turbine Type Cold Water Meters, Meeting AWWA Standards, Per Each	2	\$1,277.00	\$2,554.00
11	6" Turbine Type Cold Water Meters, Meeting AWWA Standards, Per Each	1	\$2,816.00	\$2,816.00
12	Remote Touch Pad Equipment, Per Detailed Specifications, Per Each	439	\$8.75	\$3,841.25
IN WITNESS WHEREOF. The City of Rapid City South Dakota its Common Council				

IN WITNESS WHEREOF: The City of Rapid City, South Dakota, its Common Council having duly approved this Contract Extension for **2006**, has caused this Contract to be executed in its behalf by its Mayor, hereunto duly authorized, attested thereto by its Finance Officer, and has hereto attached its corporate seal this _____ day of _____, 20 _____.

PW112905-14

THE CITY OF RAPID CITY,	SOUTH DAKOTA

ATTEST:	by		
	JIM SHAW, MAYOR		
Jim Preston City Finance Officer			
	Date		
(SEAL)	SIOUX PIPE, INC.		
	NAME OF COMPANY		
	by		
RENEWAL AUTHORITY	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE		
	Mike MacDonald, Vice President		
Public Works Director	Print Name and Title		
	PO Box 85439, Sioux Falls SD 57118		
Date	Address		
	Date		
Purchasing Agent			

Date